Date 1141072014
Contract Name )
Sidewalk, Curb & Gutter, and Concrete Pavement Patches, Change Order No. CO2
Citywide !nsiallatron and Repair- 2014 - . ‘Contract No. : T7175]
: - Project No. 53WH676
Change Order Project No. 53W1676
Change Order Description : :
inlet and storm pipe,_| Umvers:ty Ave: replace 2'x3" inlet and 3' JAccount Numbers for this Change Order:
of 18” pipe. -+ C853-58270-810376-00-53W1676
“*Concrete Pavement Reconstruction: quantity increase due ** C553-54472-810358-00-53W1676
to additional watermain break repair work. i
Contractor PARISI CONSTRUCT!ON CO INC
508 S NINE MOUND RD
VERONA, WI 53593
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract
Item No. lDescnption Est Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB |Total
NA Ilnlet and storm pipe_University Avenue * 1.00 LS 2,200.00 N 2,200.00
40411 Concrete Pavement Reconstruction ** : 140.00 8Y 90.00 B 12,600.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 14,800.00
The Original Contract Total 368,885.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 11,295.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 394,980.00
This Contractis a: {7-Calendar Days |~ Working Days ¥ Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date November 22, 2014
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this ¢change order November 22, 2014
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order : 0
Contract ime/completion date as a result of this change order November 22, 2014

* Mark if negotiated (N} or bid (B) unit price
Ccontractor's Accepl.?»
By £ i

we 1S Bud”
Date i zﬁ 2 i i q
City's Approval (see reverse side for mstruc(:ons) Date
Construction Inspector JC%M //// YER V2
Construction Supervisor Stcewon 7 /)//l//n[/s I,
Engineer : /‘_\\ : ! h ,
Board of Public Works L j}( % [ el 4
ROUTING: 7
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dailey L) i1/, ;
Chase O'Brien ChHO -3y




